
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
12:22:43.612 1 1:31.505 93.241 69 110 19

12:24:16.685 2 1:33.073 91.670 52 108 19

12:25:49.463 3 1:32.778 91.961 67 109 19

12:27:24.508 4 1:35.045 89.768 64 113 19

L3-31 - BO BIN -
12:23:18.398 1 1:39.416 85.821 64 115 19

12:24:58.443 2 1:40.045 85.282 69 115 19

12:26:40.031 3 1:41.588 83.986 77 117 19

12:28:14.998 4 1:34.967 89.842 69 112 19

12:29:57.296 5 1:42.298 83.403 95 111 19

L3-28 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
12:23:16.670 1 1:38.543 86.581 30 86 19

12:24:53.512 2 1:36.842 88.102 49 86 19

12:26:28.710 3 1:35.198 89.624 42 83 19

12:28:05.503 4 1:36.793 88.147 45 76 19

12:29:43.617 5 1:38.114 86.960 69 77 19

RP-20 - JOHNNY DUBOISII -
12:27:55.675 1 1:41.208 84.302 81 115 19

12:29:34.265 2 1:38.590 86.540 90 115 19

L3-19 - BRUCE YOUNG -
12:23:18.234 1 1:41.353 84.181 48 111 19

12:25:02.794 2 1:44.560 81.599 49 113 19

12:26:41.386 3 1:38.592 86.538 71 107 19

12:28:24.291 4 1:42.905 82.911 66 108 19

L3-10 - JOE BROWN -
12:23:17.695 1 1:43.829 82.174 46 146 19

12:24:58.121 2 1:40.426 84.958 61 148 19

12:26:39.132 3 1:41.011 84.466 65 146 19

12:28:17.908 4 1:38.776 86.377 62 145 19

12:30:11.664 5 1:53.756 75.003 135 144 19

L3-22 - COREY WILSON -
12:24:16.631 1 1:43.389 82.523 43 104 19

12:25:55.434 2 1:38.803 86.354 54 104 19

12:27:34.800 3 1:39.366 85.864 50 102 19

12:29:20.453 4 1:45.653 80.755 51 101 19

L3-02 - AULD ANDSLOW -
12:23:42.808 1 1:41.807 83.806 75 102 19

12:25:22.080 2 1:39.272 85.946 76 103 19

12:27:02.059 3 1:39.979 85.338 80 105 19

12:28:41.800 4 1:39.741 85.542 82 102 19

L3-30 - LEI TIAN -
12:23:33.738 1 1:39.550 85.706 78 114 19

12:25:13.425 2 1:39.687 85.588 78 114 19

12:26:52.995 3 1:39.570 85.688 81 111 19

12:28:33.541 4 1:40.546 84.857 79 113 19

L3-06 - STEW MILLER -
12:23:18.875 1 1:39.813 85.480 76 107 19

12:25:03.262 2 1:44.387 81.734 61 106 19

12:26:44.175 3 1:40.913 84.548 80 108 19

12:28:24.746 4 1:40.571 84.836 76 109 19

L3-05 - MIKE DELOACG -
12:27:19.105 1 1:41.219 84.292 87 113 19

12:28:59.331 2 1:40.226 85.128 93 113 19

L3-11 - JAMES MCALLISTER -
12:23:17.661 1 1:44.725 81.471 76 115 19

12:25:05.497 2 1:47.836 79.120 91 117 19

12:26:50.871 3 1:45.374 80.969 97 113 19

12:28:32.155 4 1:41.284 84.238 86 114 19

L3-14 - GARRETT JOHNSON -



12:26:04.687 1 1:42.866 82.943 19 81 19

12:27:46.418 2 1:41.731 83.868 12 77 19

12:29:28.470 3 1:42.052 83.604 17 81 19

RP-16 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:27:19.996 1 1:42.580 83.174 83 119 19

12:29:01.795 2 1:41.799 83.812 82 121 19

L3-07 - RAYME JELSKI -
12:23:12.381 1 1:47.588 79.303 67 110 19

12:24:56.446 2 1:44.065 81.987 72 113 19

12:26:40.662 3 1:44.216 81.868 81 115 19

L3-153 - YOJI NAKAMURA -
12:26:20.417 1 1:44.179 81.898 67 103 19

12:28:06.039 2 1:45.622 80.779 64 106 19

12:29:51.456 3 1:45.417 80.936 77 103 19

L3-01 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
12:27:09.168 1 1:44.588 81.577 16 83 19

12:28:56.816 2 1:47.648 79.258 29 78 19

L3-23 - DAVID ANDERSON -
12:23:15.066 1 1:45.636 80.768 82 117 19

12:25:03.138 2 1:48.072 78.947 80 118 19

12:26:50.547 3 1:47.409 79.435 77 116 19

12:28:35.892 4 1:45.345 80.991 74 118 19

L3-27 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:23:17.097 1 1:46.282 80.277 87 116 19

12:25:04.673 2 1:47.576 79.311 82 115 19

12:26:52.099 3 1:47.426 79.422 87 115 19

12:28:39.050 4 1:46.951 79.775 87 116 19

L3-13 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
12:23:17.921 1 1:46.358 80.220 59 119 19

12:25:05.203 2 1:47.282 79.529 62 116 19

12:26:52.662 3 1:47.459 79.398 59 117 19

L3-16 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
12:24:26.881 1 1:46.958 79.770 64 103 19

12:26:14.244 2 1:47.363 79.469 54 103 19

12:28:02.680 3 1:48.436 78.682 61 102 19

12:29:50.503 4 1:47.823 79.130 72 104 19

L3-20 - JOEL LANDI -
12:27:09.092 1 1:47.230 79.567 46 110 19

12:28:58.888 2 1:49.796 77.708 48 112 19

L3-34 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
12:25:02.141 1 1:47.522 79.351 54 100 19

12:26:49.471 2 1:47.330 79.493 61 101 19

L3-25 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
12:27:26.974 1 1:48.180 78.869 79 103 19

12:29:15.169 2 1:48.195 78.858 73 104 19

RP-18 - ADEN THAO -
12:28:07.164 1 6:03.848 23.449 74 102 19

12:29:57.443 2 1:50.279 77.367 77 105 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
12:23:51.466 1 1:52.670 75.726 81 114 19

12:25:43.658 2 1:52.192 76.048 81 113 19

12:27:35.355 3 1:51.697 76.385 75 113 19

L3-29 - JORGE ROMERO -
12:26:11.344 1 1:54.163 74.735 80 135 19

12:28:05.857 2 1:54.513 74.507 82 132 19

12:30:10.183 3 2:04.326 68.626 146 133 19

L3-35 - PAUL GELDZILER -
12:30:13.087 1 1:58.337 72.099 150 112 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/1/2020 12:42 PM


